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Customer drawing number | G059

ETU-LIN

BX-ABERE

End A

I. Test wavelengths: 1310nm 1550nm
1. MTP, IL: <20. 5dB, RL=65dB.
2.LC/UPC, IL:<20.3dB, RL=55dB

II. Technical Requirements
1. The fiber routing sequence shall be carried out

in accordance with the routing diagram requirements;

2. The length tolerance of the product shall be in
accordance with the drawing requirements;

3. The A-level surface shall be clean without dirt
or moisture;

4. 3D, end inspection, appearance, and packaging
shall be carried out in accordance with the
customer’ s requirements;

5. The product meets the working temperature range
of —40°C to 85°C;

6. All materials shall comply with the ROHS
environmental protection requirements.
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Length Tolerancs
L<1m +0. 05m
TM<L<<10mm +0. Im
10m<L<<20mm +0. 15m
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Note: If the customer has specific

requirements,

they shall be followed
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